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LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALANCES

ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE oD AMOUNT
JEFFREY EPSTEIN 2,513,703.02
NANCY AND MICHAEL DEVAMNE, .00
EATI WANEEK-FORSYTHE .00
CAMERON WANEE .00
SHART WAGMER .00
THE JOCEEY CLUE 412,556, 86
THE JOCEEY CLUE SAFETY NET FCOUMDATION 239,469.95
THE GRAYSON JOCEEY CLUB 690, 775.97
EQUIBASE COMPANY 828,451.92
SOUTHEEN FINANCIAL LLC 376,315.00
NEFTUMNE, LLC £53,054.0%
PLAN D, LLC 329,850.43

JEGE, LLC

DARREN K. INDYEE PLLC
HEBRE ASSOCIATES, INC
NES, LLC

JSC INTERICRS LLC
LESJE, LLC

GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD
BLOOD-HOERSE LLC

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC
PEYTANEE, LLC

THE HAZE TRUST

292,018.43
160,890.22
173,613.61
328,196.55
116,967.07
498,577.54
2,073,125.01
219,483,809
464, 626.54
197,882.14
2,503,667.84

WANEE TRUST COF 2000 .00
EATI WANEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT .00
EATI WANEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR FOR .00
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGH 00
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FCOE LEAH M .00
EATI WANEE-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR .00
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGHNE .00
SHART WAGMER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST .00
KEATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE .00
TODD R WANEEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME .00
TODD R WAMNEE 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR .00
EONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYNA .00

AXCIS INFORMATICHN NETWORE INC
SOUTHEEN TRUST COMPANY, INC.

436,628.1%
557,50%9.86

BUTTERFLY TRUST 734,175.44
GERATITUDE AMERICA, LTD 323,432.14
DARREN K. INDYEE PLLC - £268,145.51
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC .00

THE HAZE TRUST

SOUTHEEN FINANCIAL LLC
SOUTHEEN TRUST COMPANY, INC.
SSw 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

SHART WAGMER 2014 GRAT

KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
TODD R. WANEE Z201& GRAT
SHART WAGNER 2016 GRAT

CEW 2009 LLC 253,324 .68
GEW Z200% LLC £33,35334.05
RM CODE BZ2Z289 07/27/18

40,521,596.75
533,630.00
102,761.56
1,828,571.41
279, 684 .18
350,024.20
278,156.34
1,745,824.29
1,482,028.29
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LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES

ACCT # NAME

FATI WANEE-FORSYTHE 2016 GRAT

THE 2017 CATERPILLAR TRUST

STEVEMN D. FCREYTHE

CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE

KATI WANEK-FORSYTHE

KEATI WANEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR FOR
CAMERON WAMEEK

TEAVIS WAGHER

SHARI WAGHNER

SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT TERAVIS T. WAGHN
KATI WANEE-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGHNE
SHART WAGMER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST
ROBERT S5 FORSYTHE REVOCAEBLE TRUST
KATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE
TODD R WANEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME
TODD R WANEEK 20153 GRAT TRUST FOR
RONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYNA
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

CAT
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BALANCE

1,131,271
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